VDL Inlijmring PVC-U 110 mm
x 3" lijmspie x binnendraad
16bar grijs (0110803)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Verbinding

Maat

Werkdruk

grijs

PVC-U

lijmspie x binnendraad

110 mm x 3"

16 bar

AFMETINGEN

L

T

@Di-1

@Do-2

F-1

F-2

K-1

83 mm

22 mm

3"

110 mm

34 mm

34 mm

115 mm
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